PRIMARY
EMPLOYER CD
163000 UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI

NAME

163010 UC HEALTH

163100 BOWLING GREEN STATE UNIVERSITY

163200 KENT STATE UNIVERSITY

163300 MIAMI UNIVERSITY

163400 OHIO UNIVERSITY

163500 CENTRAL STATE UNIVERSITY

163600 UNIVERSITY OF AKRON

163700 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY

163800 NORTHEAST OHIO MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

163900 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

164100 OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY

164500 CLEVELAND STATE UNIVERSITY

164600 CENTRAL OHIO TECHNICAL COLLEGE

164710 UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO FOUNDATION

164800 UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO

164900 JAMES A RHODES STATE COLLEGE

165000 EDISON STATE COLLEGE

166000 SHAWNEE STATE UNIVERSITY

166200 SOUTHERN STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

187400 STARK STATE COLLEGE

208600 RIO GRANDE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

215300 LORAIN COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE

220300 SINCLAIR COMMUNITY COLLEGE

ADDRESS1 ADDRESS2

PO BOX 210039 51 GOODMAN DR
3200 BURNET AVE

1851 NORTH RESEARCH DRIVE
PO BOX 5190 127 SCHWARTZ CTR
501 EHIGH ST

113 GROSVENOR HALL 16 W GREEN DR
1400 BRUSH ROW RD

302 BUCHTEL COMMON PAYROLL DEPT

206 UNIVERSITY HALL 3640 COLONEL GLENN
HIGHWAY, 206 U HALL
PO BOX 95 4209 STATE ROUTE 44

1 UNIVERSITY PLZ

1590 NORTH HIGH STREET STE 300
2121 EUCLID AVE # AC250

1179 UNIVERSITY DR

4510 DORR ST. MS 820
2801 W BANCROFT ST STOP 459

4240 CAMPUS DR PS 227

1973 EDISON DR

940 SECOND ST ROOM 021

100 HOBART DR

6200 FRANK AVE NW

PO BOX 500

1005 N ABBE RD

444 W 3RD ST RM 7341

ROOM 2 ROUDEBUSH HALL

CITY

CINCINNATI

CINCINNATI

BOWLING GREEN

KENT

OXFORD

ATHENS

WILBERFORCE

AKRON

DAYTON

ROOTSTOWN

YOUNGSTOWN

COLUMBUS

CLEVELAND

NEWARK

TOLEDO

TOLEDO

LIMA

PIQUA

PORTSMOUTH

HILLSBORO

CANTON

RIO GRANDE

ELYRIA

DAYTON

ZIPCODE BOARDCLASS

45221

45229

43403

44240

45056

45701

45384

44325

45435

44272

44555

43201

44115

43055

43615

43606

45804

45356

45662

45133

44720

45674

44035

45402
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Colleges/Universities
Colleges/Universities
Colleges/Universities
Colleges/Universities
Colleges/Universities
Colleges/Universities
Colleges/Universities
Colleges/Universities
Colleges/Universities
Colleges/Universities
Colleges/Universities
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Colleges/Universities



247100 CUYAHOGA COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 700 CARNEGIE AVE CLEVELAND 44115 Colleges/Universities



